Division H

Margaret Powell House

INTERNATIONAL

N\ £

423 Midsummer Boulevard Milton Keynes MK9 3BN

Ll Ll
International Speech & Evaluation
Contests
Learn hc
Overview Nearby More
tacev.Bushes ¢ ! e X % $ =
. Map Satellite R SesReesltog /6&;‘ W\
s WA S 3 o 3 H . -y 0
R oS @R e Saturday 20 April 2024,12:00-4:00
+ o 2 . ezd\w
J S BBy = P
Margart ol House Do come and support the contestants!
s s 423 Midsummer Boulevard >
D ,99/'41 &x@*’ % Milton Keynes >
& Py o o & e O
“wymbush B Wo 7 IR Venue
- 4 l w .+ -Myfon Keynes Y Jv\‘ :
Two Mile'Ash 7 LL(;UG:‘:UN o % | 5 5 .
A AN \
Com Hiy 5\‘\6‘ \ I“ODG N / \)\\\ Y\b’(}\’ .
;gg\ge - /7 Y\ ) : 5 Fishermead
"//,,0 p 7 (N & y %"o
e GreatHolm " R R 9%
o o“?Q & %‘Fw '
5 2N q ‘ -
Loughton

5

el

~ Oldbrook
q\*j

Peal
Bric
3 :
(!
6,,‘
%

Eaglestone
S0

N

o
9 7

Margaret Powell Building, 423 Midsummer Blvd,
Milton Keynes, MK9 3BN
£5 for non contestants with light refreshments
EAGLESTONE
Keyboard shortcuts  Map

provided. Plus Workshop on Artificial Intelligence and
how you can use it to enhance your public speaking.



11:30
11:45
12:00
12.05

12.10

13.30

13:50

14:15

15:15

15:45

15:55.

16:00

AGENDA

Doors open for Contestants & functionaries briefing
Doors open for members & guests

Welcome by Division director

Welcome by District Director or DLT

international Speech Contest

Workshop: Artificial Intelligence ( Al) and publicspeaking

RefreshmentBreak (25 minutes)

Evaluation Contest

Contestantinterviews — certificates of participation

Results and Winners

Division updates

Close



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

