



## **Division H**



## International Speech & Evaluation Contests



Saturday 20 April 2024, 12:00 – 4:00

## Do come and support the contestants!

Venue

Margaret Powell Building, 423 Midsummer Blvd, Milton Keynes, MK9 3BN

£5 for non contestants with light refreshments provided. Plus Workshop on Artificial Intelligence and how you can use it to enhance your public speaking.

## AGENDA

11:30	Doors open for Contestants & functionaries briefing
11:45	Doors open for members & guests
12:00	Welcome by Division director
12.05	Welcome by District Director or DLT
12.10	international Speech Contest
13.30	Workshop: Artificial Intelligence (AI) and public speaking
13:50	Refreshment Break (25 minutes)
14:15	Evaluation Contest
15:15	Contestant interviews – certificates of participation
15:45	Results and Winners
15:55.	Division updates
16:00	Close